
Assumption BVM
Bus 65

Market & 7th 6:39 2:52
191 Oxford Rd 6:40 2:50
428 Reedville 6:43 2:48
Oxford & King James 6:47 2:45

Assumption BVM
Bus 66

167 Waterway 6:16 3:01
Kimble & Elkview 6:59 2:40
Conner & Janes 2:49

Assumption BVM
Bus 67

Glen Roy & Circle 6:08 3:06
265 Red Pump 6:14 3:15
Little Elk Creek & Elk Ridge 2:38

Assumption BVM
Bus 69

130 Street Rd 6:10 3:41
4310 Newark 6:30 3:15
109 Hall 2:49

Assumption BVM
Bus 76

Sebastian & W Hillside 3:06
49 E Mt Vernon 6:17 3:05
Wickersham & Schoolview 6:34 2:48
Grist Mill & Mill Race 2:38
13 Marie 6:48 2:36

Bethany
Bus 73

2246 Edenton 7:05 3:51
225 Raymar 7:10 3:47
600 Jackson School 7:20 3:42
Fremont & Franklin 7:35 3:26
168 Granite 7:45 3:16



Bethany
Bus 75

1478 State 7:05 3:35
115 Valleyview 7:15 3:52
Lavender @ Cul De Sac 7:20 3:57
3rd & Chase 7:30 4:05
Redbud & White Oak 7:38 3:25
Waterway & Cooper 7:40 3:24
158 Graves 3:16
210 Graves 3:15

Mt Aviat & Tri State Christian
Van 52

515 Pembrooke 6:50 4:20
310 Century Oak 6:55 4:05
121 Hillside 7:05 3:55
224 Glen Hope 7:20 3:40
309 Baker 7:25 3:35

Upland Country Day
Bus 62

171 Hillside 7:12 3:09

West Fallowfield &
St Philomena

Bus 64

210 Waterway 6:48 4:25
209 Sheffield 6:49 4:25
482 Waterway 6:50 4:20
Elk Creek & Timber 6:55 4:08
8903 Hickory Hill 7:03 4:05
148 Hillside 7:13 4:00
Oxford & Montana 7:15 3:58
223 Highland View 7:16 3:55
Kimble & Wilson 7:17 3:47
236 Austin 7:18 3:45
3009 Newark 7:24 3:35
150 Windemere 7:27 3:39
375 Forest Manor 7:33 3:30
5060 Street 3:25
4860 Homeville 7:48 3:20




	Sheet1

